
U8 2019 Spring Schedule

Saturday 4/6/19 Saturday 5/4/19

D1 v D2 2:00 D1 v D2 10:00

D3 v D4 3:00 D6 v D4 11:00

D5 v D6 4:00 D3 v D5 12:00

Sunday 4/7/19 Sunday 5/5/19

D1 v D3 1:00 D5 v D6 2:00

D2 v D6 2:00 D1 v D3 3:00

D4 v D5 3:00 D2 v D4 4:30

Saturday 4/13/19 Saturday 5/11/19

D3 v D6 10:00 D1 v D5 10:00

D2 v D5 11:00 D2 v D3 11:00

D1 v D4 3:30 D4 v D6 12:00

Sunday 4/14/19 Monday  5/13/19

Games Canceled D1 v D6 5:30

D2 v D4 6:30

Saturday 4/20/19

Games Canceled Tuesday 5/14/19

D3 v D5 6:00

Thursday 4/25

D4 v D5 6:00 Saturday 5/18/19

Tournament

Team 1 Doug Ford 419-215-5264

Team 2 John Grant 419-822-7729

Team 3 Bobbee Holland 419-388-6495

Team 4 Kaylin Twigg/Lori Holly 419-380-7191

Team 5 Brad Nyquist/Brian Spangler 419-466-7124

Team 6 Carrie Smith/Amanda Blohm 419-461-4225

*no earrings/jewlery **Good sportsmanship expected from all players,

*no hooded sweatshirts  parents, and coaches

*shin guards required


